CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number 20151208-E212045

Report Reference E212045-20091028

Issue Date 2015-December-08

Issued to: KLEMSAN ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK SAN VE TIC

AS

KEMALPASA YOLU 3 KM KEMALPASA 35170 TURKEY

This is to certify that COMPONENT - TERMINAL BLOCKS representative samples of See addendum page for models

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the

Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

Standard(s) for Safety: Terminal Blocks - UL1059

Terminal Blocks - CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 158-10

Additional Information: See the UL Online Certifications Directory at

www.ul.com/database for additional information

Only those products bearing the UL Certification Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's Certification and Follow-Up Service.

Recognized components are incomplete in certain constructional features or restricted in performance capabilities and are intended for use as components of complete equipment submitted for investigation rather than for direct separate installation in the field. The final acceptance of the component is dependent upon its installation and use in complete equipment submitted to UL LLC.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.



Bruce Mahrenholz, Assistant Chief Engineer, Global Inspection and Field Services

UL LLC





CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number 20151208-E212045

Report Reference E212045-20091028

Issue Date 2015-December-08

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested according to the current UL requirements.

USR and CNR Recognized Component - Terminal Blocks, type PYK 1.5, PYK 2.5, PYK 2.5-2F, PYK 2.5-2FK, PYK 2.5-2FT, PYK 2.5-3F, PYK 2.5-3FT, PYK 4, PYK 4-2F, PYK 4S, PYK 4SLD 24 V DC, PYK 4SLD 220 V AC, PYK 4I, PYK 4ILD 24 V DC PYK 4ILD 220 V AC and PYK 10.

USR and CNR Recognized Component – Protective Conductor Terminal Blocks, Cat. No. PYK 1.5 T, PYK 2.5T, PYK 4T, and PYK 10T.



Bruce Mahrenholz, Assistant Chief Engineer, Global Inspection and Field Services

UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

